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PLACE NAME                   DIV             TIME
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1     David Bischoff         AGEGROU        34:30
2     Jonathan Rossing       AGEGROU        36:00
3     Doug Schneider         AGEGROU        38:00
4     Brian Heinbaugh        AGEGROU        38:10
5     Andy Hoosier           AGEGROU        40:00
6     Brian Schafer          AGEGROU        40:00
7     Joon Sub Shim          AGEGROU        40:00
8     Tim Burkholder         AGEGROU        40:00
9     Masaaki Tsuruoka       AGEGROU        40:00
10    John Heinbaugh         AGEGROU        40:10
11    Leslie Ferguson        AGEGROU        42:00
12    Joshua Haines          AGEGROU        42:00
13    Alan Willey            AGEGROU        42:00
14    Scott Proctor          AGEGROU        42:00
15    Ron Mattox             AGEGROU        42:30
16    Kevin Johnstone        AGEGROU        42:30
17    William Adkisson       AGEGROU        43:00
18    Jerry Mohr             AGEGROU        43:00
19    Scott Liston           AGEGROU        44:00
20    Gerald Brown           AGEGROU        45:00
21    Christopher Buell      AGEGROU        45:00
22    Joe Dewane             AGEGROU        45:00
23    Julie Dewane           AGEGROU        45:00
24    Debbie Jackson         AGEGROU        45:00
25    Edward John Kvapil Iii AGEGROU        45:00
26    Jimmy Sabatine         AGEGROU        45:00
27    Noelle Schickling      AGEGROU        45:00
28    Al Schretter           AGEGROU        45:00
29    Robert Aby             AGEGROU        45:00
30    Max Bischoff           AGEGROU        45:00
31    Thaddeus Book          AGEGROU        45:00
32    Amanda Manthey         AGEGROU        45:00
33    Kristine Meaux         AGEGROU        45:00
34    Eric Carlson           AGEGROU        45:00
35    Carl Fries             AGEGROU        45:00
36    Rusty Oehlers          AGEGROU        45:42
37    Trish Hiler            AGEGROU        46:00
38    John Beckett           AGEGROU        46:10
39    Bobby Coley            AGEGROU        46:25
40    Brian Barrera          AGEGROU        47:00
41    Andrew Fogarty         AGEGROU        47:00
42    David Visser           AGEGROU        47:00
43    Maggie Bischoff        AGEGROU        47:00
44    Larry Smith            AGEGROU        47:00
45    Michael Heidish        AGEGROU        47:30
46    David Buten            AGEGROU        48:00
47    Renee Conley           AGEGROU        48:00
48    Leslie Milligan        AGEGROU        48:00
49    Janice Tiedt           ATHENA         48:00
50    Mark Pedersen          CLYDES2        48:00
51    Brian Kathmann         AGEGROU        48:00
52    Sarah Rodenbeck        AGEGROU        48:00
53    Clinton Howell         AGEGROU        48:24
54    Greg Turner            CLYDES2        48:30
55    Jesus Gonzalez         AGEGROU        49:00
56    Chris Bauer            AGEGROU        50:00
57    Jennifer Bauer         AGEGROU        50:00
58    Adrea Beatty           AGEGROU        50:00
59    Keith Beatty           AGEGROU        50:00
60    Sid Busch              AGEGROU        50:00
61    Eloy Campos            AGEGROU        50:00
62    Ben Crittenden         AGEGROU        50:00
63    Pamela Disser          AGEGROU        50:00
64    Richard Flanagan, Jr.  AGEGROU        50:00
65    Victor Guevara         AGEGROU        50:00
66    Kevin Hamen            AGEGROU        50:00
67    Judson Haynes          CLYDES2        50:00
68    Anne Hecky             AGEGROU        50:00
69    Elizabeth Jones        AGEGROU        50:00
70    Gray Macletchie        AGEGROU        50:00
71    Brian Mccammack        AGEGROU        50:00
72    Doug Mcnaughton        AGEGROU        50:00
73    Steve Sargent          AGEGROU        50:00
74    Spencer Stooksbury     AGEGROU        50:00
75    Dennis Tribby          AGEGROU        50:00
76    Lance Bolin            AGEGROU        50:00
77    Brandon Egan           AGEGROU        50:00
78    Christina Merz         AGEGROU        50:00
79    Jennifer Pierson       AGEGROU        50:00
80    Stephanie Smoot        AGEGROU        50:00
81    Chris Wente            AGEGROU        50:00
82    Dan Wente              CLYDES2        50:00
83    Larry Merck            AGEGROU        50:00
84    Brittany Bass          AGEGROU        50:00
85    Michelle Haigis        AGEGROU        50:00
86    Tarah Combs            AGEGROU        50:10
87    Megan Schlarman        AGEGROU        50:10
88    Mark Deeter            AGEGROU        51:00
89    Amy Baltes             AGEGROU        52:00
90    Derek Freed            AGEGROU        52:00
91    Patrick Jackson        CLYDES2        52:00
92    Lisa Myers             AGEGROU        52:00
93    James Steele           CLYDES2        52:00
94    Matthew Apke           AGEGROU        52:00
95    John Hiler             AGEGROU        52:00
96    Natasha Menon          AGEGROU        53:00
97    Deborah Brooks         AGEGROU        54:00
98    Mark Carle             AGEGROU        54:00
99    Robert Duncan          AGEGROU        54:00
100   Andrea Labanco         AGEGROU        54:00
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101   Carolyn Large          AGEGROU        54:00
102   Karen Lettera          AGEGROU        54:00
103   Kara Harris            AGEGROU        54:00
104   Diane Pipes            AGEGROU        54:00
105   Patricia Ulrich        AGEGROU        54:00
106   Christopher Whitworth  AGEGROU        54:00
107   Paul Schinner          CLYDES2        55:00
108   Traci Junda            AGEGROU        55:00
109   Tommy Schwarber        AGEGROU        55:00
110   Angel Bardfche         AGEGROU        55:00
111   Francisco Borrero      AGEGROU        55:00
112   Robert Fluharty        AGEGROU        55:00
113   Beth Garwood           AGEGROU        55:00
114   Jonathan Jackson       AGEGROU        55:00
115   Wendy King             AGEGROU        55:00
116   Tanya Leroith          AGEGROU        55:00
117   Thomas Mcmackin        AGEGROU        55:00
118   Dawn Mcnaughton        AGEGROU        55:00
119   Mark Metzger           AGEGROU        55:00
120   Shannon O'Donnell      AGEGROU        55:00
121   Javier Pacheco         AGEGROU        55:00
122   Dianne Schneider       AGEGROU        55:00
123   Brandt Smith           AGEGROU        55:00
124   Rob Wilkerson          AGEGROU        55:00
125   Ted Wilson             AGEGROU        55:00
126   Amy Lovell             AGEGROU        55:00
127   Kimberly Ogle          AGEGROU        55:00
128   Don Ortiz              CLYDES2        55:45
129   Michael Nelligan       AGEGROU        56:00
130   Julie Reckley          AGEGROU        56:00
131   Heather Heinbaugh      ATHENA         56:10
132   Kristina Griffiths     AGEGROU        56:14
133   John Antisdel          AGEGROU        57:00
134   Marilena D'Amone       AGEGROU        57:00
135   Lana Delong            AGEGROU        57:00
136   Marie Granny           AGEGROU        57:00
137   Danelle Kvapil         AGEGROU        57:00
138   Gary Muthert           AGEGROU        57:30
139   Mandy Berlin           AGEGROU        58:00
140   Daniel Harrison        AGEGROU        58:00
141   Leslie Lougheed        AGEGROU        58:00
142   Dustin Meyers          AGEGROU        58:00
143   Doug Tees              AGEGROU        58:00
144   Ken Harris             AGEGROU        58:00
145   Dick Lamermayer        AGEGROU        58:30
146   Daniel Wright          AGEGROU        58:30
147   Lauren Baker           AGEGROU        59:00
148   Julie Batsch           AGEGROU        59:00
149   Tetsuya Murasawa       AGEGROU        59:00
150   Traci Ness             AGEGROU        59:00
151   Kelly Philpot          AGEGROU        59:00
152   Kristina Apke          AGEGROU        59:00
153   Tracy Hillman          AGEGROU        59:00
154   Keaton Smith           AGEGROU      1:00:00
155   Robert Smith           AGEGROU      1:00:00
156   Matt Adkins            AGEGROU      1:00:00
157   Jeff Allan             AGEGROU      1:00:00
158   Tanya Alteras          ATHENA       1:00:00
159   Michael Baden          AGEGROU      1:00:00
160   Carole Baginski        AGEGROU      1:00:00
161   John Baines            AGEGROU      1:00:00
162   Steve Barr             CLYDES2      1:00:00
163   Camille Bayer          AGEGROU      1:00:00
164   Mallory Bayer          AGEGROU      1:00:00
165   Michael Bayer          AGEGROU      1:00:00
166   Pamela Bayer           AGEGROU      1:00:00
167   Adam Bercz             AGEGROU      1:00:00
168   Aron Bercz             AGEGROU      1:00:00
169   Gabe Bercz             AGEGROU      1:00:00
170   Katie Bercz            AGEGROU      1:00:00
171   Vicki Bodman           ATHENA       1:00:00
172   Kelly Boylan           AGEGROU      1:00:00
173   Barbara Brattain       AGEGROU      1:00:00
174   Debbie Brewer          AGEGROU      1:00:00
175   Elizabeth Brown        AGEGROU      1:00:00
176   Yoko Brunkell          AGEGROU      1:00:00
177   Charles Buckingham     AGEGROU      1:00:00
178   Daniel Clancy          AGEGROU      1:00:00
179   Leslie Clark           AGEGROU      1:00:00
180   Scott Collett          AGEGROU      1:00:00
181   Zack Connelly          AGEGROU      1:00:00
182   Megan Crawford         AGEGROU      1:00:00
183   Daniel Dadosky         AGEGROU      1:00:00
184   Tanya Dadosky          AGEGROU      1:00:00
185   Meghan Daniel          AGEGROU      1:00:00
186   Michelle Daniel        AGEGROU      1:00:00
187   Elizabeth Dellinger    AGEGROU      1:00:00
188   Samantha Egan          AGEGROU      1:00:00
189   Stephen Fenimore       AGEGROU      1:00:00
190   Megan Gabelman         AGEGROU      1:00:00
191   Ryan Gabelman          AGEGROU      1:00:00
192   Becky Galloway         AGEGROU      1:00:00
193   Kelly Ganster          AGEGROU      1:00:00
194   Ryan Gates             AGEGROU      1:00:00
195   Julie Gibson           AGEGROU      1:00:00
196   Gary Glass             AGEGROU      1:00:00
197   David Griffith         AGEGROU      1:00:00
198   Justin Hackenberg      AGEGROU      1:00:00
199   Jimmie Harper          AGEGROU      1:00:00
200   Hank Hollander         AGEGROU      1:00:00
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201   Shelley Kaiser         AGEGROU      1:00:00
202   Marti Kendinger        AGEGROU      1:00:00
203   Katherine Kerr         ATHENA       1:00:00
204   Jonathan King          CLYDES2      1:00:00
205   Heidi Knellinger       AGEGROU      1:00:00
206   Payal Kohli            AGEGROU      1:00:00
207   Lynne Kvapil           AGEGROU      1:00:00
208   Bruce Leonhardt        CLYDES2      1:00:00
209   Dara Lewis             AGEGROU      1:00:00
210   Indra Leyva-Santiago   AGEGROU      1:00:00
211   Sherry Liles           ATHENA       1:00:00
212   Megan Lubbers          AGEGROU      1:00:00
213   Lisa Lynch             AGEGROU      1:00:00
214   John Maier Jr.         AGEGROU      1:00:00
215   Jon Mathson            AGEGROU      1:00:00
216   Stan Mcbride           AGEGROU      1:00:00
217   Lauren Mccarthy        AGEGROU      1:00:00
218   Terry Mccarthy         AGEGROU      1:00:00
219   Mary Mcconnell         AGEGROU      1:00:00
220   Mary Pat Mcgurk        AGEGROU      1:00:00
221   Jeff Meyer             AGEGROU      1:00:00
222   Christie Morris        AGEGROU      1:00:00
223   Andy Mount             AGEGROU      1:00:00
224   Trisha Mount           AGEGROU      1:00:00
225   Kari Mulderink         AGEGROU      1:00:00
226   Dana Nosella           ATHENA       1:00:00
227   Steve Oehlers          AGEGROU      1:00:00
228   David Palmatier        AGEGROU      1:00:00
229   Rebecca Palmatier      AGEGROU      1:00:00
230   Frank Pauly            AGEGROU      1:00:00
231   Megeara Pauly          AGEGROU      1:00:00
232   Erica Petroff          AGEGROU      1:00:00
233   Allison Pirman         AGEGROU      1:00:00
234   Michael Rench          AGEGROU      1:00:00
235   Rachel Renneker        ATHENA       1:00:00
236   James Rile             AGEGROU      1:00:00
237   Michele Rizzo          AGEGROU      1:00:00
238   Daniel Rogers          AGEGROU      1:00:00
239   Matthew Rogers         AGEGROU      1:00:00
240   Garrett Sabelhaus      CLYDES2      1:00:00
241   Deborah Sanchez        AGEGROU      1:00:00
242   Craig Sanders          AGEGROU      1:00:00
243   Michael Satterthwaite  AGEGROU      1:00:00
244   Maria Sentelik         AGEGROU      1:00:00
245   Olga Senyk             AGEGROU      1:00:00
246   Jacqueline Sharp       AGEGROU      1:00:00
247   Maria Shoferova        AGEGROU      1:00:00
248   Amy Simmons            AGEGROU      1:00:00
249   Eileen Steele          AGEGROU      1:00:00
250   Sara Stickler          ATHENA       1:00:00
251   Steve Strang           CLYDES2      1:00:00
252   Brett Strittmatter     AGEGROU      1:00:00
253   Marc Tepe              AGEGROU      1:00:00
254   Amanda Thompson        AGEGROU      1:00:00
255   Lori Tyla              ATHENA       1:00:00
256   Susan Wallace          AGEGROU      1:00:00
257   Shannon Watts          AGEGROU      1:00:00
258   Owen Weber             AGEGROU      1:00:00
259   Pamela Wilcox          AGEGROU      1:00:00
260   Heather Williams       AGEGROU      1:00:00
261   Daisy Heidrich         AGEGROU      1:00:00
262   Denny Heidrich         AGEGROU      1:00:00
263   Jake Heidrich          AGEGROU      1:00:00
264   Luke Heidrich          AGEGROU      1:00:00
265   Robert Mckay           AGEGROU      1:00:00
266   Toni Larkin            AGEGROU      1:00:00
267   Jean Larkin_Christ     AGEGROU      1:00:00
268   Kelli Maxwell          AGEGROU      1:00:00
269   Jodi Croft             AGEGROU      1:00:00
270   Sally Scigliulo        AGEGROU      1:00:00
271   Logan Stone            AGEGROU      1:00:00
272   Samantha Brown         AGEGROU      1:00:00
273   Nicole Zeeb            AGEGROU      1:00:00
274   Derek Hogle            AGEGROU      1:00:00
275   Brendan Banker         CLYDES2      1:00:00
276   Sally Heidelberg       AGEGROU      1:00:00
277   Steven Pappas          AGEGROU      1:00:00
278   Laurie Richardson      AGEGROU      1:00:00
279   Brent Smith            AGEGROU      1:00:00
280   Linda Teasdale         AGEGROU      1:00:00
281   Mike Yorio             AGEGROU      1:00:00
282   Liz Logsdon            AGEGROU      1:03:00
283   Janet Shubitowski      AGEGROU      1:03:00
284   Lana Shtiewi           AGEGROU      1:03:20
285   Marjorie Aaron         AGEGROU      1:05:00
286   Lexie Centers          AGEGROU      1:05:00
287   Holly Eary             AGEGROU      1:05:00
288   Rob Haynes             CLYDES2      1:05:00
289   Brian Henson           AGEGROU      1:05:00
290   Natalie King           AGEGROU      1:05:00
291   Angi Lampkin           AGEGROU      1:05:00
292   Jo Lusk                AGEGROU      1:05:00
293   Terry Martin           CLYDES2      1:05:00
294   Amanda Rassi           AGEGROU      1:05:00
295   Lynn Richards          AGEGROU      1:05:00
296   Raymond Smail          AGEGROU      1:05:00
297   Aimee Stoffer          AGEGROU      1:05:00
298   Mary Dickenson         AGEGROU      1:05:00
299   Megan Hobaugh          AGEGROU      1:05:22
300   Abigail Southerland    AGEGROU      1:05:30
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301   Laura Maus             AGEGROU      1:06:00
302   Gertrud Fleig          AGEGROU      1:06:30
303   Craig Rassi            AGEGROU      1:07:00
304   John Kastelic          AGEGROU      1:08:00
305   Margaret Kastelic      AGEGROU      1:08:00
306   Jeremy Alley           AGEGROU      1:09:00
307   Leslie Ashe            AGEGROU      1:10:00
308   Gloria Ashe-Scales     AGEGROU      1:10:00
309   Nancy Athanasiadis     AGEGROU      1:10:00
310   Sarah Boylan           AGEGROU      1:10:00
311   Christina Brown        AGEGROU      1:10:00
312   Steven Burkhardt       AGEGROU      1:10:00
313   Neil Campbell          AGEGROU      1:10:00
314   Jamie Case             AGEGROU      1:10:00
315   Susan Corcoran         AGEGROU      1:10:00
316   Kerrigan Crotty        AGEGROU      1:10:00
317   Thomas Crotty          AGEGROU      1:10:00
318   Dena Desrosiers        AGEGROU      1:10:00
319   Steve Elstun           AGEGROU      1:10:00
320   Eleanora Heink         AGEGROU      1:10:00
321   Michelle Hellwege      AGEGROU      1:10:00
322   David Hobaugh          CLYDES2      1:10:00
323   Jessica Hornung        AGEGROU      1:10:00
324   William Hornung        AGEGROU      1:10:00
325   Dave Kirgan            AGEGROU      1:10:00
326   Missy Lemarr           AGEGROU      1:10:00
327   Delynn Louth           AGEGROU      1:10:00
328   Eric Maeder            CLYDES2      1:10:00
329   Lois Mcknight          AGEGROU      1:10:00
330   Kim Reed               AGEGROU      1:10:00
331   Devon Riffle           CLYDES2      1:10:00
332   Laura Rischmann        AGEGROU      1:10:00
333   Kimberly Saunders-Burk AGEGROU      1:10:00
334   Jeff See               CLYDES2      1:10:00
335   Kenneth Smith          AGEGROU      1:10:00
336   Raquel Tribby          AGEGROU      1:10:00
337   Emily Tudor            AGEGROU      1:10:00
338   Matthew Tyla           CLYDES2      1:10:00
339   Peggy Wheeler          AGEGROU      1:10:00
340   Charlotte White-Hull   AGEGROU      1:10:00
341   Joel Willis            AGEGROU      1:10:00
342   Mau-Yi Wu              AGEGROU      1:10:00
343   Duerk Zinn             CLYDES2      1:10:00
344   Lindsey Gaal           AGEGROU      1:10:00
345   Josie Tholking         AGEGROU      1:10:30
346   Debbie Coleman         AGEGROU      1:11:00
347   Sara Merz              AGEGROU      1:11:00
348   John Stullenberger     AGEGROU      1:11:30
349   Janice Bourke          AGEGROU      1:12:00
350   Debbie Lambert         AGEGROU      1:12:00
351   Pamela Mccormack       AGEGROU      1:12:00
352   Gwyn Moore             AGEGROU      1:12:00
353   Elisabeth Davis        AGEGROU      1:12:00
354   Doug Boedeker          AGEGROU      1:12:33
355   Karen Kowalski         AGEGROU      1:14:00
356   Joan Atherley          AGEGROU      1:15:00
357   Candy Benoit           ATHENA       1:15:00
358   Kelly Campbell         AGEGROU      1:15:00
359   Glenda Conyers         AGEGROU      1:15:00
360   Douglas Couch          AGEGROU      1:15:00
361   Lindsey Cox            AGEGROU      1:15:00
362   Sue Dorroh             AGEGROU      1:15:00
363   Miranda Eubank         AGEGROU      1:15:00
364   Jan Frazee             AGEGROU      1:15:00
365   Jamie Friesinger       AGEGROU      1:15:00
366   Brian Hoffman          AGEGROU      1:15:00
367   Phannetta Hoy          AGEGROU      1:15:00
368   Donald Kerr            AGEGROU      1:15:00
369   Latoya Lain            AGEGROU      1:15:00
370   Christopher Layton     AGEGROU      1:15:00
371   Melanie Makovsky       AGEGROU      1:15:00
372   Karen Myers            AGEGROU      1:15:00
373   Jamie Owens            AGEGROU      1:15:00
374   Robert Pawlicki        AGEGROU      1:15:00
375   Thomas Petrovich       AGEGROU      1:15:00
376   Susan Quinn            AGEGROU      1:15:00
377   Carrie Snyder          AGEGROU      1:15:00
378   Maria Werle            AGEGROU      1:15:00
379   Erika Rudy             AGEGROU      1:15:00
380   Amy Ashton             ATHENA       1:17:00
381   Charles Clancy         CLYDES2      1:18:00
382   Debra Brown            AGEGROU      1:18:00
383   Sandy Argo             AGEGROU      1:20:00
384   Rosanta Barker         AGEGROU      1:20:00
385   Michael Bourke         AGEGROU      1:20:00
386   Natalie Buck           AGEGROU      1:20:00
387   Hilori Campbell        AGEGROU      1:20:00
388   Tom Campbell           AGEGROU      1:20:00
389   Elaine Fehrenbach      AGEGROU      1:20:00
390   Marty Frazier          AGEGROU      1:20:00
391   Beth Freewalt          AGEGROU      1:20:00
392   Jodi Hall              AGEGROU      1:20:00
393   Amber Hamm             ATHENA       1:20:00
394   David Hincks           AGEGROU      1:20:00
395   Melissa Hoin           ATHENA       1:20:00
396   David Jump             AGEGROU      1:20:00
397   Janet Kiess            AGEGROU      1:20:00
398   Greg Miller            CLYDES2      1:20:00
399   Quentin Pletsch        AGEGROU      1:20:00
400   Carol Renneker         AGEGROU      1:20:00
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401   Patricia Renneker      ATHENA       1:20:00
402   Susan Robards          AGEGROU      1:20:00
403   Sara Stellfox          AGEGROU      1:20:00
404   Lee Ketcham            AGEGROU      1:20:05
405   Timmy Tzeiranakis      ATHENA       1:20:24
406   Julia Moore            AGEGROU      1:20:30
407   Bob Hite               AGEGROU      1:21:00
408   Donovan Weber          AGEGROU      1:22:00
409   Jocelyn Weber          AGEGROU      1:22:00
410   Susie Norris           AGEGROU      1:25:00
411   Kim Timer              AGEGROU      1:25:00
412   Daniel Thobe           CLYDES2      1:29:59
413   Gary Willig            AGEGROU      1:30:00
414   Megan Arkfeld          ATHENA       1:30:00
415   Peggy Armstrong        AGEGROU      1:30:00
416   Michael Brooks         AGEGROU      1:30:00
417   Connie Busemeyer       AGEGROU      1:30:00
418   Teene Campbell         AGEGROU      1:30:00
419   Tynisa Compton         AGEGROU      1:30:00
420   Philip Cooper          AGEGROU      1:30:00
421   Tim Davey              CLYDES2      1:30:00
422   Gaelle Denais-Kruse    AGEGROU      1:30:00
423   Cheri Difabio          AGEGROU      1:30:00
424   Bethany Dunning        AGEGROU      1:30:00
425   Angie Embry            AGEGROU      1:30:00
426   Chris Freyler          AGEGROU      1:30:00
427   Sandra Freyler         AGEGROU      1:30:00
428   Adrienne Gates         AGEGROU      1:30:00
429   Donna Hawkins          AGEGROU      1:30:00
430   Heather Heldman        AGEGROU      1:30:00
431   Nichole Jiran          AGEGROU      1:30:00
432   Lori Kappers           AGEGROU      1:30:00
433   Steven Kelts           AGEGROU      1:30:00
434   Kou Khang              AGEGROU      1:30:00
435   Ann Kincer             AGEGROU      1:30:00
436   Erica Kirgan           AGEGROU      1:30:00
437   Kim Knigga             AGEGROU      1:30:00
438   Marcy Kraynik          AGEGROU      1:30:00
439   Christelle Langensand  AGEGROU      1:30:00
440   Rhonda Lewis           AGEGROU      1:30:00
441   Beth Luensman          AGEGROU      1:30:00
442   Rebecca Malott         AGEGROU      1:30:00
443   Maggie Massey          AGEGROU      1:30:00
444   Robert Matthew         AGEGROU      1:30:00
445   Renee Mccalla          AGEGROU      1:30:00
446   Susan Mccarthy         AGEGROU      1:30:00
447   Hollis Mcphail         AGEGROU      1:30:00
448   Linda Meyer            AGEGROU      1:30:00
449   Susan Milinkovich      AGEGROU      1:30:00
450   Joyce Misinec          AGEGROU      1:30:00
451   Bobbie Mutter          AGEGROU      1:30:00
452   Kate Neikirk           AGEGROU      1:30:00
453   Sally Orr              AGEGROU      1:30:00
454   Helene Petrovich       AGEGROU      1:30:00
455   Janelle Poeppelman     AGEGROU      1:30:00
456   Mary Poeppelman        AGEGROU      1:30:00
457   Ancha Rao              AGEGROU      1:30:00
458   Kara Robinson          AGEGROU      1:30:00
459   Bryan Schneider        AGEGROU      1:30:00
460   Mara Schneider         AGEGROU      1:30:00
461   Kathleen Smith         AGEGROU      1:30:00
462   Jennifer Stephens      AGEGROU      1:30:00
463   Ronald Stoffer         AGEGROU      1:30:00
464   Sherry Stoffer         AGEGROU      1:30:00
465   Megan Tallieu          ATHENA       1:30:00
466   Eva Thobe              AGEGROU      1:30:00
467   Megan Thobe            AGEGROU      1:30:00
468   Amy Thomas             AGEGROU      1:30:00
469   Becky Timberlake       AGEGROU      1:30:00
470   Sharon Trader          AGEGROU      1:30:00
471   Lisa Ward              AGEGROU      1:30:00
472   Linda Willig           AGEGROU      1:30:00
473   Jacqueline Yeazel      AGEGROU      1:30:00
474   Teene Campbell         AGEGROU      1:30:00
475   Cathy Eix              AGEGROU      1:30:00
476   Maryann Hess           AGEGROU      1:30:00
477   Maryann Hess           WALKER       1:30:00
478   Charlotte Kerr         AGEGROU      1:30:00
479   Valerie Vianueva       AGEGROU      1:30:00
480   Joe Waymeyer           AGEGROU      1:30:00
481   Sarah Merck            AGEGROU      1:30:00
482   Barbara Dressman       AGEGROU      1:30:00
483   Deborah Abel           AGEGROU      1:30:00
484   Jim Bokach             AGEGROU      1:30:00
485   Jenny Cobb Rudy        AGEGROU      1:30:00
486   Andrew Hodun           AGEGROU      1:30:30
487   Victoria Kucharski     AGEGROU      1:31:03
488   Brenda Parrish         AGEGROU      1:35:00
489   Helen Ruark            AGEGROU      1:35:00
490   Cathy Stevens          AGEGROU      1:35:00
491   Kim Weber              ATHENA       1:35:00
492   Debbie Koch            AGEGROU      1:35:00
493   Mary Doepker           AGEGROU      1:40:00
494   Thomas Doepker         AGEGROU      1:40:00
495   Hannah Kleiderman      AGEGROU      1:40:00
496   Annette Lang           AGEGROU      1:40:00
497   Katherine Leu          AGEGROU      1:40:00
498   Charlene Mcgill        AGEGROU      1:40:00
499   Thomas Mcgill          AGEGROU      1:40:00
500   Terry Mcguff           AGEGROU      1:40:00
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501   Shelly Walter          AGEGROU      1:40:00
502   Karen Wilkerson        AGEGROU      1:40:00
503   Mary Doepker           AGEGROU      1:40:00
504   Mary Doepker           AGEGROU      1:40:00
505   Charlene Mcgill        AGEGROU      1:40:00
506   Thomas Mcgill          AGEGROU      1:40:00
507   Thomas Mcgill          AGEGROU      1:40:00
508   Pat Waymeyer           AGEGROU      1:40:00
509   Jackie O'Flaherty      AGEGROU      1:44:48
510   Patricia Cutter        AGEGROU      1:45:00
511   Katy Davis             AGEGROU      1:45:00
512   Chris Doan             AGEGROU      1:45:00
513   Lara Doan              AGEGROU      1:45:00
514   Merrie Jackson         AGEGROU      1:45:00
515   Mary Quick             AGEGROU      1:45:00
516   Marsha Reynolds        AGEGROU      1:45:00
517   Karen Rolcik           AGEGROU      1:45:00
518   Chris Stultz           AGEGROU      1:45:00
519   Vicki Weisbrod         AGEGROU      1:45:00
520   Trisha Sigurdson       AGEGROU      1:45:30
521   Pierre Slabber         AGEGROU      1:50:00
522   Denise Younts          AGEGROU      1:50:00
523   Susan Weekley          AGEGROU      1:50:00
524   Bethany Willis         AGEGROU      1:53:37
525   Heather Gomes          AGEGROU      1:55:00
526   Paula Egan             AGEGROU      1:55:03
527   Joanie Abbott          AGEGROU      2:00:00
528   Ann Barfels            AGEGROU      2:00:00
529   Stephanie Bohl         AGEGROU      2:00:00
530   Yvonne Brantley        AGEGROU      2:00:00
531   Donald Clancy          AGEGROU      2:00:00
532   Jennifer Dexter        AGEGROU      2:00:00
533   Annie Ell              AGEGROU      2:00:00
534   Joyce Ell              AGEGROU      2:00:00
535   Ruthann Elma           AGEGROU      2:00:00
536   Mary Jo Ewald          AGEGROU      2:00:00
537   Kathy Ferguson         AGEGROU      2:00:00
538   Pyllis Flick           AGEGROU      2:00:00
539   Kristen Gygi           AGEGROU      2:00:00
540   Tina Johns             AGEGROU      2:00:00
541   Margaret Kurz          AGEGROU      2:00:00
542   Peter Kurz             AGEGROU      2:00:00
543   Marlene Laeace         AGEGROU      2:00:00
544   Sarita Lang            AGEGROU      2:00:00
545   Stephanie Lang         AGEGROU      2:00:00
546   Shannon Leuenberger    AGEGROU      2:00:00
547   Sally Malloy           AGEGROU      2:00:00
548   Zach Meneely           AGEGROU      2:00:00
549   Michelle Murray        AGEGROU      2:00:00
550   Julie Nicholls         AGEGROU      2:00:00
551   Kim Ostendorf          AGEGROU      2:00:00
552   Edward Phillips        CLYDES2      2:00:00
553   Cheryl Phipps          AGEGROU      2:00:00
554   Lindsay Pitman         AGEGROU      2:00:00
555   Donna Pragar-Taylor    AGEGROU      2:00:00
556   Susan Putnam           ATHENA       2:00:00
557   Lori Reed              AGEGROU      2:00:00
558   Jason Schmid           AGEGROU      2:00:00
559   Shannon Schmid         AGEGROU      2:00:00
560   Patricia Sharp         AGEGROU      2:00:00
561   Lonnie Taylor          AGEGROU      2:00:00
562   Melissa Walker         AGEGROU      2:00:00
563   Jeffrey Weekley        AGEGROU      2:00:00
564   Melissa Wilhelm        AGEGROU      2:00:00
565   Mary Wolff             AGEGROU      2:00:00
566   Kelli Kilgore          WALKER       2:00:00
567   El Frey                AGEGROU      2:00:00
568   Andrew Schwartz        AGEGROU      2:00:00
569   Debra Schwartz         AGEGROU      2:00:00
570   Becky Geiser           AGEGROU      2:00:00
571   Sandy Kelien           AGEGROU      2:00:00
572   Craig Landers          AGEGROU      2:00:00
573   Joseph Ross            AGEGROU      2:00:00
574   Shawn Ross             AGEGROU      2:00:00
575   Beverly Smith          AGEGROU      2:00:00
576   Dee Thompson           ATHENA       2:00:00
577   Ron Weisbrod           AGEGROU      2:00:00
578   Jean Lauterbach        AGEGROU      2:00:00
579   Kenneth Phillips       CLYDES2      2:00:00
580   Michele Boser          AGEGROU      2:10:00
581   Mary Lang              AGEGROU      2:10:00
582   Michael Vuotto         AGEGROU      2:10:00
583   Donna Salyers          AGEGROU      2:10:00
584   Sue West               AGEGROU      2:10:00
585   Brenda Eschner         AGEGROU      2:15:00
586   Shannon Kelley         AGEGROU      2:15:00
587   David Orner            AGEGROU      2:15:00
588   Nancy Steele           AGEGROU      2:15:00
589   Beth Ventura           AGEGROU      2:15:00
590   Andrea Castner         AGEGROU      2:30:00
591   Jackie Clifford        AGEGROU      2:30:00
592   Rebecca Cox            AGEGROU      2:30:00
593   Phyllis Davis          AGEGROU      2:30:00
594   Valerie Davis          AGEGROU      2:30:00
595   Linda Manns            AGEGROU      2:30:00
596   Cynthia Mentz          AGEGROU      2:30:00
597   Albert Meyer           AGEGROU      2:30:00
598   Mary Meyers            AGEGROU      2:30:00
599   James Mowery           AGEGROU      2:30:00
600   Michelle Mowery        AGEGROU      2:30:00
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601   Diane Sherrard         AGEGROU      2:30:00
602   Kari Woodling          AGEGROU      2:30:00
603   Julie Clevidence       AGEGROU      2:30:30
604   Susan Clevidence       AGEGROU      2:30:30
605   Patrick Hogan          CLYDES2      2:36:00
606   Kristen Baker          AGEGROU      3:00:00
607   Amy Cooper             AGEGROU      3:00:00
608   Pamela Dickerson       AGEGROU      3:00:00
609   Kathryn Fusco          AGEGROU      3:00:00
610   Braden Hahn            AGEGROU      3:00:00
611   Jamie Hahn             AGEGROU      3:00:00
612   Peggy Jasper           AGEGROU      3:00:00
613   Kelli Kilgore          AGEGROU      3:00:00
614   Charlene Meyer         AGEGROU      3:00:00
615   James Moffett          AGEGROU      3:00:00
616   Carrie Schmidt         AGEGROU      3:00:00
617   Bonnie Smith           AGEGROU      3:00:00
618   Cynthia Smith          AGEGROU      3:00:00
619   Howard Smith           AGEGROU      3:00:00
620   Anne Tordai            AGEGROU      3:00:00
621   Kimberly Wical         AGEGROU      3:00:00
622   Edward Rosenberg       AGEGROU      3:20:00
623   Monique Lang Keil      AGEGROU      3:30:00
624   Brock Boser            AGEGROU      3:40:00
625   Michelle Puckett       AGEGROU      3:45:00
626   Beth Baughn            AGEGROU      4:00:00
627   Anne Fussell           AGEGROU      4:00:00
628   Sue Neikirk            AGEGROU      4:00:00
629   Billie Robinson        AGEGROU      4:00:00
630   Kelly Gould            AGEGROU      4:00:00
631   Kathy Marshall         AGEGROU      4:00:00
632   Danielle Menne         AGEGROU      4:00:00
633   Sally Eggleston        AGEGROU      4:00:00
634   Elizabeth Hall         AGEGROU      4:00:00
635   Robin Himmel           AGEGROU      4:00:00
636   Michelle Aills         AGEGROU      4:00:00
637   Katie Burlingame       AGEGROU      4:00:00
638   Beatriz Ibanez         AGEGROU      4:00:00
639   Curt Sizemore          AGEGROU      4:00:00
640   Pamela Carroll         AGEGROU      4:00:00
641   Elizabeth Shearman     AGEGROU      4:00:00
642   Robert Weigand         AGEGROU      4:00:00
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